Universal installation housings

Universal installation housing with mineral fibreboard
- with mineral fibreboard for cutting out individual installation holes

(4]

- with drilling template (supplied)

- all-round groove indicates the maximum opening size

Article no:
EAN:
Length
Width
Depth

Cut hole @

maximum opening size

For devices with an installation depth of max.

Break-out openings @ 20 mm
Break-out openings @ 25 mm
Break-out openings @ 32 mm

Cable entries for NYM and low-voltage
cabling

Dispatch

9192-22
4013456532250
240 mm

140 mm

72 mm

4 x 68 mm

170 x 105 mm
55 mm

Universal installation housings for a wide range of device installations always ensure optimum
space for all kinds of devices. The intelligent housing design ensures stability and a secure fit in the

wall.

- For displays, LED lights and much more
- For installing almost all shapes and sizes

- Mineral fibreboard allows individual installation opening

- With FX quick assembly technology
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IP30 850 °C

2% KAISER
000
Details subject to change | recommended retail price Germany in Euro plus VAT | State 2024-05-01 | PG = Price group | kaiser-elektro.de ooe



