Universal installation housings



Universal installation housing with mineral fibreboard

- · with mineral fibreboard for cutting out individual installation holes
- · with drilling template (supplied)
- · all-round groove indicates the maximum opening size

Article no:	9192-22
EAN:	4013456532250
Length	240 mm
Width	140 mm
Depth	72 mm
Cut hole Ø	4 x 68 mm
maximum opening size	170 x 105 mm
For devices with an installation depth of max.	55 mm
Break-out openings Ø 20 mm	8
Break-out openings Ø 25 mm	2
Break-out openings Ø 32 mm	2
Cable entries for NYM and low-voltage cabling	Yes
Dispatch	10

Universal installation housings for a wide range of device installations always ensure optimum space for all kinds of devices. The intelligent housing design ensures stability and a secure fit in the wall.

- · For displays, LED lights and much more
- · For installing almost all shapes and sizes
- · Mineral fibreboard allows individual installation opening
- · With FX quick assembly technology





